
Rental 
Rates 
2017

Number 8 
Palymra

No 4 Casa di 
Lucertola

No 10 
Bellevista

January - April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November/December

£700

£950

£1,100

£1,200

£1,200

£1,100

£700

£600

£1,300

£1,600

£1,800

£2,300

£2,300

£1,600

£1,400

£1,300

£1,300

£1,600

£1,800

£2,300

£2,300

£1,600

£1,400

£1,300


