Renta	a
Rates	5
2017	

Number	8
Palymra	

No 4 Casa di Lucertola No 10 Bellevista

January - April	£700	£1,300	£1,300
May	£950	£1,600	£1,600
June	£1,100	£1,800	£1,800
July	£1,200	£2,300	£2,300
August	£1,200	£2,300	£2,300
September	£1,100	£1,600	£1,600
October	£700	£1,400	£1,400
November/December	£600	£1,300	£1,300